FY 2018 SUBSTITUTE and HOMEBOUND PAY RATES

Code

08002
08001

08003

30019

31629

08004

69099

Title

Substitute Teacher

Short-term assignment*

Long-term assignment**

FCPS Retired Teacher Substitute Teacher
Short-term assignment*

Long-term assignment**

Substitute Instructional Assistant
Substitute Public Health Training Assistant
Substitute Public Health Attendant

Homebound Teacher

Substitute Food Service Worker

* Less than 11 consecutive days
** 11 consecutive days or more

Hourly Rate

$14.23
$20.14

$15.33
$21.91
$13.41
$13.41
$12.39
$32.99
$8.82
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Fairfax County
PUBLIC SCHOOLS

ENGAGE * INSPIRE * THRIVE



